Asilomar Figures

Criteria:

Figures between: 1/1/2024
and: 12/31/2024

- ToOTo

- G

S<cHOEOZ

BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT

INTAKE (Live Dogs and Cats Only)

Healthy

Subtotal Intake from the Public

Incoming Transfers from within Target Community

Healthy

Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Community/Coalition
Total Intake [B + C + D + E]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy and Untreatable Only)
Adjusted Total Intake [F minus G]

Adoptions (Only Dogs and Cats Adopted by the Public)

Healthy

Total Adoptions

Outgoing Transfers to target community

Healthy

Total Outgoing Transfers (to Orgs within Community/Coalition)

Return to Owner/Guardian

Dogs and Cats Euthanized (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested)

Healthy

Total Euthanasia

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy and Untreatable Only)
Adjusted Total Euthanasia [Q minus R]

Subtotal Outcomes [I + J + K + L + S]

Died or Lost in Shelter/Care

Total Outcomes [T + U]

ENDING SHELTER COUNT

Report: Figures -> Asilomar Figures (Live)

Generated by Animal Shelter Manager 50 [Fri Apr 11 08:59:11 UTC 2025] at Active Paws Rescue on 04/13/2025 by

Mary

0

0
0

o === —E=)

=]

(== =)

===

42

115
115

11
11
126
0
126

108
108

20
20
4

—-O = =

133

135
33

Cat Dog Total

42

115
115

11
11
126
0
126

108
108

20
20
4

O =

133

135
33



