## **Asilomar Figures**

Criteria:

Figures between: 1/1/2024 and: 12/31/2024

		Cat	Dog	Total
Α	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT	0	42	42
	INTAKE (Live Dogs and Cats Only)			
	Healthy	0	115	115
В	Subtotal Intake from the Public	0	115	115
	Incoming Transfers from within Target Community			
	Healthy	0	11	11
С	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Community/Coalition	0	11	11
F	Total Intake [B + C + D + E]	0	126	126
G	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy and Untreatable Only)	0	0	0
Н	Adjusted Total Intake [F minus G]	0	126	126
	Adoptions (Only Dogs and Cats Adopted by the Public)			
	Healthy	0	108	108
Ι	Total Adoptions	0	108	108
	Outgoing Transfers to target community			
	Healthy	0	20	20
J	Total Outgoing Transfers (to Orgs within Community/Coalition)	0	20	20
L	Return to Owner/Guardian	0	4	4
	Dogs and Cats Euthanized (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested)			
Μ	Healthy	0	1	1
Q	Total Euthanasia	0	1	1
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy and Untreatable Only)	0	0	0
S	Adjusted Total Euthanasia [Q minus R]	0	1	1
Т	Subtotal Outcomes [I + J + K + L + S]	0	133	133
U	Died or Lost in Shelter/Care	0	2	2
$\mathbf{V}$	Total Outcomes [T + U]	0	135	135
W	ENDING SHELTER COUNT	0	33	33

Report: Figures -> Asilomar Figures (Live) Generated by Animal Shelter Manager 50 [Fri Apr 11 08:59:11 UTC 2025] at Active Paws Rescue on 04/13/2025 by Mary